Blossom Linear Pendant

Lightology

HMR883225

BRAND Hammerton Studio

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

Clear
Oil Rubbed Bronze
42W

Low Voltage Electronic

48"L x 19"W x 12"H

1x LED/120V LED

3280 lumens
78.10

2700K

93 CRI

HMR883225



https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=883225
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